
 

Date Gym/Squash Bar Wild Lemongrass 

Tuesday 22nd December 9am-1:30pm 
3:30pm-9pm 

6pm-9pm 4:30pm-8:30pm* 

Wednesday 23rd December 9am-1:30pm 
3:30pm-9pm 

6pm-9pm 4.30pm-8.30pm 

CHRISTMAS EVE  
Thursday 24th December 

9am-1:30pm 
3:30pm-8pm 

6pm-9pm 4:30pm-8:30pm 

CHRISTMAS DAY  
Friday 25th December  

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Saturday 26th December 4:30pm-8:30pm 6pm-9pm 4:30pm-8:30pm 

Sunday 27th December 9am-1pm 
4pm-9pm 

6pm-9pm 4:30pm-8:30pm 

Monday 28th December  10am-2pm 
4pm-9pm 

6pm-9pm 4:30pm-8:30pm 

Tuesday 29th December 9am-1:30pm 
3:30pm-9pm 

6pm-9pm 4:30pm-8:30pm* 

Wednesday 30th December 9am-1:30pm 
3:30pm-9pm 

6pm-9pm 4:30pm-8:30pm 

Thursday 31st December 9am-1:30pm 
3:30pm-9pm 

6pm-9pm 4:30pm-8:30pm 

Friday 1st January 5pm-8:30pm 6pm-9pm 4:30pm-8:30pm 

* Wild Lemongrass usually closes 

on Tuesdays but will be opening on 

Tuesday 22nd and 29th December 

 

The bar is open as usual but tables must be pre-booked and we will 

be following the Government Guidelines. 

A substantial meal is a dish from the Wild Lemongrass menu for 

each adult in the party. 

Please pre-book for everything 


